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EnduroKa
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - CLASSIFICATION - AMENDED

POS NO TEAM / DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
* MilnAir Racing Ford KA
1 46 George WRIGHT / Jack WRIGHT / Jonny MILNER 2:17.213 21 22 70.62
Ka Lamaty Ford KA
2 121 Marcus BATTY / Andrew HINCH 2:17.328 4 21 0.115 0.115 70.57
* KaHoona’s Race Team Ford KA
3 333 lan PERKINS / Philip TRUMAN / Kosta KYRITIS 2:17.591 18 22 0.378 0.263 70.43
* Burton Power Racing Ford KA
4 1 Andy BURTON / Tom VALENTINE / Steven GILBERT 2:17.665 20 21 0452 0074  70.39
* Ka Tastrophy Ford KA
5 131 Simon BONHAM / Adam BONHAM 2:17.737 21 22 0.524 0.072 70.36
Orkasport Ford KA
6 74 Guy WILKINSON / Peter CHILD / Roger HASSAN / Michael DAVIES 2:17.769 15 21 0.556 0.032 70.34
Shine Automotive Ford KA
7 180 Adrian WOOD / Nathan BROWN / Collin FRENCH / Thomas WOOD 2:17.854 5 21 0.641 0.085 70.30
* Wolf Motorsport Ford KA
8 4 Michael READE / Katie SHIPP / Chris READE 2:18.328 18 22 1115 0474  70.06
* PRO-AM Racing Ford KA
9 8 Wil HILLYARD / Oliver FURNELL / Josh BENSON 2:18.347 16 21 1134 0019  70.05
* AFK Racing Ford KA
10 22 Nik BERG / Nick CREED / Natalie KNOWLES 2:18.449 17 21 1.236 0.102 69.99
* Windgat Racing Ford KA
11 3 Matthew WEYMOUTH / Leon BIDGWAY / Mike MARAIS / Alfie WEYMOUTH 2:19.054 21 21 1.841 0.605 69.69
KaFC Racing Ford KA
12143 Oliver BROWN / Christopher TUCK / Joel MAYER-POTTS / Matthew KIRTLAND 2:19.520 20 21 2.307 0.466 69.46
KAsh Strapped Racin Ford KA
13 55% Alex TENTOEF, Ben SMI‘?H 2:19.562 11 22 2.349 0.042 69.44
* No Nonsense Racing Ford KA
14 18 Justin IRVINE / Dominic JACKSON 2:19.647 19 22 2434 0085  69.39
* KAmotion Ford KA
15 141 Daniel EDWARDS / Brett VIRGIN / Paul EDWARDS 2:19.764 20 21 2.551 0.117 69.34
* Boston Racing Ford KA
16 888 Andrew FELLS / Jacob FELLS / Eduardo CORREIA 2:20.306 10 14 3.093 0.542 69.07
LDR Performance Tuning Ford KA
17 49 David BYWATER / Pete OSGERBY / lan MITCHELL 2:20401 13 21 3188 0095  69.02
* NJM Racing Ltd Ford KA
18 2 Marcus BUCKLE / David MURFITT 2:22.321 12 18 5.108 1.920 68.09
* Poorsche KArrera Motorsport Ford KA
19 96 Ben SMITHWELL / Waleed SBITANY 2:22.376 20 20 5163 0055  68.06
Autotech Motorsport Ford KA
20 65 Garrett O'CONNOR / Owen CAMBER / Toby OWEN 2:23.297 18 19 6.084 0.921 67.63
* Varano Esport Ford KA
21 39 Dave SMITH / Kevin SMITH / Thomas DINNAGE 2:24.650 12 19 7.437 1.353 66.99
* NJM Racing Itd Ford KA
22 6 Alan KING / Michael WRIGHT 2:24.927 21 21 7.714 0.277 66.87
Autotech Motorsport 2 Ford KA
DQ 64 Michael WEBERSTADT / Matthew TORDOFF / Luke THOMAS
Car 2 - Transponder stopped working - Please fix before the race
Car 64 - Contravention of Motorsport UK NCR(s): Ch.2, App.8, Eligibility. Practice times disallowed and car subject to re-scrutineering.
Competitor permitted to start from the back of grid (if space permits) under NCR Ch.5, App.5, Art.2.1)
No. 1, 2, 4, 8, 22, 39, 55, 96 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
p g
No. 6, 46, 131, 141, 333, 888 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 18 - 4 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
g
No. 3 - 5 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
Weather / Track : Overcast / Dry Date: 26/04/2025 Start: 08:59 Finish: 00:00
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oulton Park International: 2.6920 miles

Clerk Of Course: lan Denyer Timekeeper: Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 11:11 Saturday, 26 April 2025
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EnduroKa
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P1 46 MilnAir Racing

D1: George WRIGHT D2:
D3: Jonny MILNER

Jack WRIGHT

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:03:27.537
2-D1  2:21.978 68.25 4765 09:05:49.515
3-D1  2:20.602 68.92 3.389  09:08:10.117
4-D1  2:19.871 69.28 2.658  09:10:29.988
5-D1 2:25.409 66.64 8.196  09:12:55.397
6-D1 2:19.516 69.46 2.303  09:15:14.913
7-D1  2:18.686 69.87 1.473  09:17:33.599
8-D1 2:37525 P 61.52 20.312  09:20:11.124
9-D3  3:29.826 46.18 1:12.613  09:23:40.950

10-D3  2:21.247 68.61 4.034 09:26:02.197

11-D3  2:18.679 69.88 1.466 09:28:20.876
12-D3  2:19.851 69.29 2.638  09:30:40.727
13-D3  2:18.173 70.13 0.960  09:32:58.900
14-D3  2:17.973 70.24 0.760  09:35:16.873
15-D3 2:49.848 P  57.05 32.635 09:38:06.721
16-D2  3:53.752 41.45 1:36.539  09:42:00.473
17-D2 2147407 D 7052 0.194  09:44:17.880
18-D2 2:17.804 (3) 70.32 0.591  09:46:35.684
19-D2  2:17.227 (2) 70.62 0.014  09:48:52.911
20-D2  2:18.397 70.02 1.184 09:51:11.308
21-D2 2:17.213 (1) 70.62 09:53:28.521
22-D2 247255 D  70.60 0.042  09:55:45.776

P2 121 Ka Lamaty

D1: Marcus BATTY D2: Andrew HINCH

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:45.862
2-D1  2:22.721 67.90 5393  09:05:08.583
3-D1 2:18.745 69.84 1.417  09:07:27.328
4-D1 2:17.328 (1) 70.57 09:09:44.656
5-D1 2:20.768 P  68.84 3.440 09:12:05.424
6-D2 4:32.181 35.60 2:14.853  09:16:37.605
7-D2 2:25.486 66.61 8.158  09:19:03.091
8-D2 2:25.133 66.77 7.805 09:21:28.224
9-D2 2:22.051 68.22 4723 09:23:50.275

10-D2  2:22.049 68.22 4721 09:26:12.324

11-D2  2:21.674 68.40 4.346  09:28:33.998
12-D2  2:20.547 68.95 3.219  09:30:54.545
13-D2  2:20.481 68.98 3.153  09:33:15.026
14-D2  2:20.649 68.90 3.321  09:35:35.675
15-D2  2:22.930 67.80 5.602 09:37:58.605
16-D2  2:20.436 69.00 3.108  09:40:19.041
17-D2  2:21.356 68.55 4.028 09:42:40.397
18-D2 2:25.766 P  66.48 8.438  09:45:06.163
19-D1  4:52.747 33.10 2:35.419  09:49:58.910
20-D1 2:17.360 (2) 70.55 0.032  09:52:16.270
21-D1 2:17.682 (3) 70.38 0.354  09:54:33.952
P3 333 KaHoona’s Race Team

D1: lan PERKINS D2:  Philip TRUMAN

D3: Kosta KYRITIS

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:03:03.235
2-D1  2:23.695 67.44 6.104  09:05:26.930
3-D1  2:21.605 68.43 4.014  09:07:48.535
4-D1  2:19.770 69.33 2.179  09:10:08.305

Weather / Track : Overcast / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 1 of 5

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

5-D1 219948 D  69.24 2.357  09:12:28.253
6-D1 227745 P  65.59 10.154  09:14:55.998
7-D2  3:18.768 48.75 1:01.177  09:18:14.766
8-D2  2:20.250 69.10 2.659  09:20:35.016
9-D2 2:19.649 69.39 2.058  09:22:54.665
10-D2  2:19.661 69.39 2.070  09:25:14.326
11-D2  2:19.011 69.71 1420  09:27:33.337
12-D2  2:18.835 69.80 1.244  09:29:52.172
13-D2 2:49.258 D  69.59 1.667  09:32:11.430
14-D2 226731 P 66.04 9.140  09:34:38.161
15-D3  3:30.219 46.10 1:12.628  09:38:08.380
16-D3  2:18.277 70.08 0.686  09:40:26.657
17-D3  2:19.117 69.66 1.526  09:42:45.774
18-D3  2:17.591 (1) 70.43 09:45:03.365
19-D3  2:18.214 (3) 70.11 0.623  09:47:21.579
20-D3  2:18.151 (2) 70.15 0.560  09:49:39.730
21-D3  2:19.984 69.23 2.393  09:51:59.714
22-D3  2:18.225 70.11 0.634  09:54:17.939
P4 1 Burton Power Racing
D1:  Andy BURTON D2 Tom VALENTINE

D3: Steven GILBERT

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:03:03.645
2-D1 2:25.714 66.50 8.049  09:05:29.359
3-D1 2:23.041 67.75 5.376  09:07:52.400
4-D1 2:23.748 67.41 6.083 09:10:16.148
5-D1 2:22.128 68.18 4463 09:12:38.276
6 -D1 2:22.530 67.99 4865 09:15:00.806
7-D1 2:27.684 P 65.62 10.019  09:17:28.490
8-D3  4:07.862 39.09 1:50.197  09:21:36.352
9-D3  2:30.009 64.60 12.344  09:24:06.361

10-D3  2:25.573 66.57 7.908 09:26:31.934

11-D3  2:23.454 67.55 5.789  09:28:55.388
12-D3  2:25.162 66.76 7.497  09:31:20.550
13-D3  2:24.056 67.27 6.391 09:33:44.606
14-D3 2:30.313 P 64.47 12.648 09:36:14.919
15-D2  4:24.387 36.65 2:06.722  09:40:39.306
16-D2  2:19.092 69.67 1.427 09:42:58.398
17-D2  2:19.825 69.31 2.160 09:45:18.223
18-D2 2:148673 D 69.88 1.008 09:47:36.896
19-D2 2:18.139 (2) 70.15 0.474  09:49:55.035
20-D2 2:17.665 (1) 70.39 09:52:12.700
21-D2  2:18.171 (3) 70.13 0.506  09:54:30.871

P5 131 Ka Tastrophy

D1: Simon BONHAM D2: Adam BONHAM

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:45.633
2-D1 2:26.872 65.98 9.135 09:05:12.505
3-D1 2:26.316 66.23 8.579  09:07:38.821
4-D1 2:21.611 68.43 3.874  09:10:00.432
5-D1 2:22.311 68.09 4574 09:12:22.743
6 -D1 2:20.558 68.94 2.821 09:14:43.301
7-D1 2:21.230 68.62 3.493  09:17:04.531
8-D1 2:20.761 68.84 3.024 09:19:25.292
9-D1 2:19.642 69.40 1.905 09:21:44.934

10 - D1 2:30.323 D 64.46 12.586  09:24:15.257

11-D2  4:07.486 39.15 1:49.749  09:28:22.743

12-D2  2:20.542 68.95 2.805 09:30:43.285
13-D2  2:18.894 69.77 1.157  09:33:02.179
14-D2 2:17.796 (3) 70.33 0.059 09:35:19.975

Oulton Park International: 2.6920 miles
Date: 26/04/2025 Start: 08:59 Finish: 00:00

Printed - 10:12 Saturday, 26 April 2025
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EnduroKa

QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

15-D2 2122014 D 68.24 4.277  09:37:41.989
16-D2 2:18.178 70.13 0.441 09:40:00.167
17-D2  2:17.866 70.29 0.129  09:42:18.033
18-D2  2:17.785 (2) 70.33 0.048 09:44:35.818
19-D2 2:18.138 70.15 0.401 09:46:53.956
20-D2  2:36.295 62.00 18.558  09:49:30.251
21-D2 2:17.737 (1) 70.36 09:51:47.988
22-D2  2:36.537 61.91 18.800 09:54:24.525
P6 74 Orkasport
D1: Guy WILKINSON D2:  Peter CHILD
D3: Roger HASSAN D4:  Michael DAVIES
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:59.444
2-D1 2:26.225 66.27 8.456  09:05:25.669
3-D1 2:24.062 67.27 6.293 09:07:49.731
4-D1 2:24.697 66.97 6.928 09:10:14.428
5-D1 2:30.276 P 64.49 12.507 09:12:44.704
6-D2 3:51.770 41.81 1:34.001 09:16:36.474
7-D2 2:27.360 65.76 9.591 09:19:03.834
8-D2 2:26.682 66.07 8.913 09:21:30.516
9-D2 2:25.679 66.52 7910 09:23:56.195
10-D2  2:23.589 67.49 5.820 09:26:19.784
11-D2 2:29.450 P 64.84 11.681 09:28:49.234
12-D4  3:32.358 45.63 1:14.589  09:32:21.592
13-D4  2:18.757 (3) 69.84 0.988 09:34:40.349
14-D4  2:18.491 (2) 69.97 0.722  09:36:58.840
15-D4  2:17.769 (1) 70.34 09:39:16.609
16-D4  2:28.381 P 65.31 10.612  09:41:44.990
17-D3  4:04.020 39.71 1:46.251 09:45:49.010
18-D3  2:21.427 68.52 3.658 09:48:10.437
19-D3  2:20.896 68.78 3.127  09:50:31.333
20-D3  2:29.239 64.93 11.470 09:53:00.572
21-D3 2:28581 P 65.22 10.812  09:55:29.153
P7 180 Shine Automotive
D1: Adrian WOOD D2: Nathan BROWN
D3: Collin FRENCH D4: Thomas WOOD
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:43.485
2-D1 2:20.763 68.84 2.909 09:05:04.248
3-D1 2:19.587 69.42 1.733  09:07:23.835
4-D1 2:18.234 (3) 70.10 0.380 09:09:42.069
5-D1 2:17.854 (1) 70.30 09:11:59.923
6-D1 2:19.237 69.60 1.383  09:14:19.160
7-D1 2:26.512 P 66.14 8.658 09:16:45.672
8-D3  3:24.523 47.38 1:06.669  09:20:10.196
9-D3 2:23.265 67.64 5.411 09:22:33.461
10-D3  2:21.917 68.28 4.063 09:24:55.378
11-D3  2:21.123 68.67 3.269 09:27:16.501
12-D3  2:20.831 68.81 2977 09:29:37.332
13-D4  5:47.512 27.88 3:29.658 09:35:24.844
14-D4  2:20.855 68.80 3.001 09:37:45.699
15-D4  2:19.283 69.57 1.429  09:40:04.982
16-D4  2:19.229 69.60 1.375 09:42:24.211
17-D4  2:18.659 69.89 0.805 09:44:42.870
18-D4  2:20.401 69.02 2.547 09:47:03.271
19-D4  2:29.271 P 64.92 11.417  09:49:32.542
20-D2  3:11.598 50.58 53.744  09:52:44.141
21-D2  2:17.899 (2) 70.27 0.045 09:55:02.040

Weather / Track : Overcast / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P8

64 Autotech Motorsport 2
D1: Michael WEBERSTADT D2:

Matthew TORDOFF

D3: Luke THOMAS

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:03:12.081
2-D1  2:23.824 67.38 5.507  09:05:35.905
3-D1  2:24.297 67.16 5.980  09:08:00.202
4-D1  2:22.288 68.11 3.971  09:10:22.490
5-D1  2:20.458 68.99 2141 09:12:42.948
6-D1  2:20.590 68.93 2273  09:15:03.538
7-D1  2:30.469 P 64.40 12152 09:17:34.007
8-D3  3:18.063 48.93 59.746  09:20:52.070
9-D3  2:20.654 68.90 2.337  09:23:12.724

10-D3  2:19.601 69.42 1.284  09:25:32.325

11-D3 2:19678 D  69.38 1.361  09:27:52.003
12-D3  2:22.447 68.03 4130  09:30:14.450
13-D3  2:19.677 69.38 1.360  09:32:34.127
14-D3 2:26.463 P 66.16 8.146  09:35:00.590
15-D2  4:02.694 39.93 1:44.377  09:39:03.284
16-D2  2:19.114 (3) 69.66 0.797  09:41:22.398
17-D2  2:18.930 (2) 69.75 0.613  09:43:41.328
18-D2 2:24.956 P  66.85 6.639  09:46:06.284
19-D2  3:22.464 47.86 1:04.147  09:49:28.748
20-D2 2:18.317 (1) 70.06 09:51:47.065
21-D2 220414 D  69.16 1.797  09:54:07.179
P9 4 Wolf Motorsport
D1: Michael READE D2: Katie SHIPP

D3: Chris READE

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:58.356
2-D1  2:25.643 66.54 7.315  09:05:23.999
3-D1  2:22.062 68.21 3.734  09:07:46.061
4-D1  2:20.397 69.02 2.069  09:10:06.458
5-D1  2:20.644 68.90 2316 09:12:27.102
6-D1  2:21.270 68.60 2,942  09:14:48.372
7-D1  2:28206 P 65.39 9.878  09:17:16.578
8-D2 4:14.816 38.03 1:56.488  09:21:31.394
9-D2 2:26.258 66.26 7.930  09:23:57.652

10-D2  2:23.402 67.58 5.074  09:26:21.054

11-D2  2:22.509 68.00 4181  09:28:43.563
12-D2  2:23.553 67.51 5225 09:31:07.116
13-D2  2:23.241 67.65 4913 09:33:30.357
14-D2  2:22.115 68.19 3.787  09:35:52.472
15-D2  2:22.303 68.10 3.975 09:38:14.775
16-D2 2:28.255 P 65.36 9.927  09:40:43.030
17-D3  3:44.653 43.13 1:26.325  09:44:27.683
18-D3 2:18.328 (1) 70.06 09:46:46.011
19-D3  2:18.622 69.91 0.294  09:49:04.633
20-D3  2:18.404 (3) 70.02 0.076  09:51:23.037
21-D3 225916 D  66.41 7.588  09:53:48.953
22-D3  2:18.372 (2) 70.03 0.044  09:56:07.325
P10 8 PRO-AM Racing
D1: Wil HILLYARD D2: Oliver FURNELL

D3: Josh BENSON

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:55.289
2-D1  2:20.610 68.92 2.263  09:05:15.899
3-D1  2:23.823 67.38 5476  09:07:39.722
4-D1  2:20.111 69.16 1.764  09:09:59.833

Oulton Park International: 2.6920 miles
Date: 26/04/2025 Start: 08:59 Finish: 00:00

Printed - 10:12 Saturday, 26 April 2025
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EnduroKa

QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

5-D1 2:18.560 (2) 69.94 0.213  09:12:18.393
6-D1 22235 P  68.07 4.009 09:14:40.749
7-D3  3:59.059 40.53 1:40.712  09:18:39.808
8-D3 2:24.473 D  68.50 3.126  09:21:01.281
9-D3  2:20.995 68.73 2.648  09:23:22.276
10-D3  2:20.137 69.15 1.790  09:25:42.413
11-D3  2:30.353 64.45 12.006  09:28:12.766
12-D3  2:22964 P  67.78 4617  09:30:35.730
13-D2  3:58.668 40.60 1:40.321  09:34:34.398
14-D2 2:18.842 (3) 69.80 0.495  09:36:53.240
15-D2  2:19.012 69.71 0.665 09:39:12.252
16-D2  2:18.347 (1) 70.05 09:41:30.599
17-D2  2:19.567 69.43 1220  09:43:50.166
18-D2 2:22643 P  67.94 4296  09:46:12.809
19-D1  3:27.547 46.69 1:09.200  09:49:40.356
20-D1  2:18.871 69.78 0.524  09:51:59.227
21-D1  2:19.325 69.55 0.978  09:54:18.552
P11 22 AFK Racing
D1: Nik BERG D2 Nick CREED

D3: Natalie KNOWLES

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:47.714
2-D1  2:23.492 67.53 5.043  09:05:11.206
3-D1 2:22433 D 68.04 3.984  09:07:33.639
4-D1  2:21.287 68.59 2.838  09:09:54.926
5-D1 2:21.085 68.69 2.636 09:12:16.011
6-D1 2:34404 P 6276 15.955  09:14:50.415
7-D3  4:08.514 38.99 1:50.065  09:18:58.929
8-D3  2:29.070 65.01 10.621  09:21:27.999
9-D3  2:25.424 66.64 6.975 09:23:53.423

10-D3  2:23.470 67.54 5.021  09:26:16.893

11-D3  2:26.157 66.30 7.708  09:28:43.050
12-D3  2:27.489 P  65.70 9.040  09:31:10.539
13-D2  4:19.280 37.37 2:00.831  09:35:29.819
14-D2  2:19.555 69.44 1.106  09:37:49.374
15-D2  2:18.975 69.73 0.526  09:40:08.349
16-D2  2:19.367 69.53 0.918  09:42:27.716
17-D2  2:18.449 (1)  69.99 09:44:46.165
18-D2 2:18.846 (3) 69.79 0.397  09:47:05.011
19-D2 2:18.750 (2) 69.84 0.301  09:49:23.761
20-D2  2:19.334 69.55 0.885  09:51:43.095
21-D2  2:19.101 69.67 0.652  09:54:02.196
P12 3 Windgat Racing

D1: Matthew WEYMOUTH
D3: Mike MARAIS

D2: Leon BIDGWAY
D4:  Alfie WEYMOUTH

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:03:07.497
2-D1 223542 D 67.51 4.488  09:05:31.039
3-D1  2:22.347 68.08 3.293  09:07:53.386
4-D1  2:23.480 67.54 4.426  09:10:16.866
5-D1 2:30.165 P 64.53 11111 09:12:47.031
6-D3 3:56.178 41.03 1:37.124  09:16:43.209
7-D3 2:21.336 (3) 68.56 2.282  09:19:04.545
8-D3 2:22.731 67.89 3.677  09:21:27.276
9-D3 2:25.905 P 66.42 6.851  09:23:53.181

10-D4  4.05.867 D 39.41 1:46.813  09:27:59.048

11-D4  2:23.839 67.37 4.785  09:30:22.887
12-D4  2:23.306 D 67.62 4.252  09:32:46.193
13-D4  2:27.559 D 65.67 8.505 09:35:13.752
14-D4  2:23.520 67.52 4.466  09:37:37.272
15-D4  2:25.663 66.53 6.609  09:40:02.935

Weather / Track : Overcast / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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16-D4 2:22439 D  68.03 3.385  09:42:25.374
17-D4  2:22.370 68.07 3.316  09:44:47.744
18-D4  2:44271 P 58.99 25217  09:47:32.015
19-D2  3:55.393 41.17 1:36.339  09:51:27.408
20-D2 2:19.284 (2) 69.57 0.230  09:53:46.692
21-D2  2:19.054 (1) 69.69 09:56:05.746
P13 143 KaFC Racing

D1: Oliver BROWN
D3: Joel MAYER-POTTS

D2: Christopher TUCK
D4:  Matthew KIRTLAND

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:49.096
2-D1  2:27.469 65.71 7.949  09:05:16.565
3-D1  2:22.934 67.80 3.414  09:07:39.499
4-D1  2:21.753 68.36 2.233  09:10:01.252
5-D1  2:22.497 68.01 2977  09:12:23.749
6-D1 224970 P  66.85 5450 09:14:48.719
7-D2  3:46.290 42.82 1:26.770  09:18:35.009
8-D2  2:24.299 67.16 4779  09:20:59.308
9-D2 2:23.485 67.54 3.965 09:23:22.793

10-D2  2:21.998 68.24 2478  09:25:44.791

11-D2 2:27.294 P 65.79 7.774  09:28:12.085
12-D4  3:25.634 47.12 1:06.114  09:31:37.719
13-D4  2:23.017 67.76 3.497  09:34:00.736
14-D4  2:23.003 67.76 3.483  09:36:23.739
15-D4  2:21.747 (3) 68.37 2227 09:38:45.486
16-D4  2:21.840 68.32 2.320 09:41:07.326
17-D4 2:25168 P 66.75 5.648  09:43:32.494
18-D3  3:43.612 43.33 1:24.092  09:47:16.106
19-D3  2:20.447 (2) 69.00 0.927  09:49:36.553
20-D3 2:19.520 (1) 69.46 09:51:56.073
21-D3  2:24.896 66.88 5.376  09:54:20.969

P14 55 KAsh Strapped Racing

D1: Alex TENTORI D2: Ben SMITH

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:03:04.573
2-D1  2:23.570 67.50 4008 09:05:28.143
3-D1  2:22.376 68.06 2.814  09:07:50.519
4-D1  2:21.937 68.27 2.375 09:10:12.456
5-D1  2:22.006 68.24 2444  09:12:34.462
6-D1 226507 P  66.14 6.945  09:15:00.969
7-D2  3:21.854 48.01 1:02.292  09:18:22.823
8-D2 2:21.045 68.71 1483  09:20:43.868
9-D2 2:21.126 68.67 1564  09:23:04.994

10-D2  2:20.748 68.85 1.186  09:25:25.742

11-D2  2:19.562 (1) 69.44 09:27:45.304
12-D2  2:20.827 68.81 1.265 09:30:06.131
13-D2  2:19.947 69.24 0.385  09:32:26.078
14-D2  2:19.746 (2) 69.34 0.184  09:34:45.824
15-D2  2:19.940 69.25 0.378  09:37:05.764
16-D2  2:19.752 (3) 69.34 0.190  09:39:25.516
17-D2 2:43.797 P 59.16 24235  09:42:09.313
18-D1  3:37.461 44.56 1:17.899  09:45:46.774
19-D1  2:21.766 68.36 2.204  09:48:08.540
20-D1  2:22.377 68.06 2815  09:50:30.917
21-D1  2:21.441 68.51 1.879  09:52:52.358
22-D1 2226899 D  67.91 3.137  09:55:15.057

Oulton Park International: 2.6920 miles

Date: 26/04/2025 Start: 08:59 Finish: 00:00

Printed - 10:12 Saturday, 26 April 2025
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EnduroKa
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P15

18 No Nonsense Racing
D2:  Dominic JACKSON

D1: Justin IRVINE

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:48.191
2-D1 2:25.854 66.44 6.207  09:05:14.045
3-D1  2:26.789 66.02 7.142  09:07:40.834
4-D1  2:20.682 68.88 1.035 09:10:01.516
5-D1 2:27.344 P  65.77 7.697  09:12:28.860
6-D1  3:08.543 51.40 48.896  09:15:37.403
7-D1 228740 D 65.15 9.093  09:18:06.143
8-D1  2:20.079 69.18 0.432  09:20:26.222
9-D1 220719 D 68.86 1.072  09:22:46.941

10-D1  2:21.237 68.61 1590  09:25:08.178

11-D1  2:20.750 68.85 1.103  09:27:28.928
12-D1  2:20.625 68.91 0.978  09:29:49.553
13-D1 224772 P 66.94 5125 09:32:14.325
14-D2  4:05.683 39.44 1:46.036  09:36:20.008
15-D2 2:20.581 D  68.93 0.934  09:38:40.589
16-D2  2:30.448 64.41 10.801  09:41:11.037
17-D2  2:20.516 68.96 0.869  09:43:31.553
18-D2  2:21.650 68.41 2.003  09:45:53.203
19-D2  2:19.647 (1) 69.39 09:48:12.850
20-D2  2:19.991 (3) 69.22 0.344  09:50:32.841
21-D2  2:19.944 (2) 69.25 0.297 09:52:52.785
22-D2 2:20.498 68.97 0.849  09:55:13.281
P16 141 KAmotion

D1: Daniel EDWARDS
D3: Paul EDWARDS

D2: Brett VIRGIN

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 09:02:47.337
